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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myli Lew642
San Mateo

9.150 9.700 9.5259.675 38.050
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Robyn Dunne641
San Mateo

8.900 9.775 9.5009.650 37.825
7T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Kristen Jang634
Bay Aerials

9.125 9.375 9.6509.325 37.475
2 5 7T 1 3 

3 

Baylie Belman645
V-Force 

8.950 9.300 9.5509.350 37.150
5 6T 6 3 4 

4 

Kennedy Cutler646
V-Force 

8.800 9.300 9.4009.500 37.000
12 6T 3 6T 5 

5 

Taarika Raghuram639
Pacific West

9.025 9.050 9.5759.300 36.950
3 12 10 2 6 

6 

Nola Matthews643
USA Sports-Hollister

8.500 9.425 9.4009.325 36.650
15 3T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Kara Chou632
Airborne

8.650 9.425 9.1509.400 36.625
14 3T 4 10 8 

8 

Emma Parsons647
West Valley

8.975 9.100 9.1009.375 36.550
4 10 5 11 9 

9 

Rafaela ONeill631
Airborne

8.775 9.250 8.8259.175 36.025
13 8 12 16T 10 

10 

Maddison Le648
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.150 9.2258.675 35.950
7T 9 16T 8 11T

11T

Raina Eghbalyans637
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.925 9.2009.000 35.950
11 14 13 9 11T

11T

Jada Shanberge640
Peninsula

8.900 9.075 8.8258.750 35.550
7T 11 15 16T 13 

13 

Neiha-Marie Homer638
Gymnastics Unltd

8.325 9.000 8.9509.250 35.525
16 13 11 14 14 

14 

Kyrin Coilton644
United

8.000 8.450 9.0258.900 34.375
17 15T 14 13 15 

15 

Sara Wright636
Diablo

8.850 8.300 9.0508.075 34.275
10 17 18 12 16 

16 

Rachel Janczura633
Bay Aerials

7.650 8.450 8.9258.675 33.700
18 15T 16T 15 17 

17 

Miranda Seitz635
CCGI

8.925 8.025 6.4509.325 32.725
6 18 7T 18 18 

18 
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